
2023-24
 Calendar



6

30

20

27

3

13

28

4

7

31

21

14

5

19

12

26

2

9

9

2

23

30

6

16

10

3

24

31

7

17

11

4

25

1

8

18

8

1

22

15

29

5

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

August

First Day of School

Back to School
Open House

8:30-10:00am

CMDSCMDS
FESTFEST

9-11am

Student Holiday
(AOK Closed)

Faculty In-Service

Early Dismissal
(AOK Closed)

Faculty In-Service
Begins

CMDS T-Shirt &
Jeans Day

“May the God of hope fill
you with all joy and peace
as you trust in him, so that
you may overflow with
hope by the power of the
Holy Spirit.” Romans 15:13 

“Dear friends, since God so
loved us, we also ought to
love one another.” 1 John
4:11

“Fear not, for I have
redeemed you; I have
called you by name; you
are mine.” Isaiah 43:1 



3

27

17

24

1

10

25

2

4

28

18

11

2

16

9

23

30

7

6

30

20

27

4

13

7

31

21

28

5

14

8

1

22

29

6

15

5

29

19

12

26

3

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

All School Chapel

September

Labor Day
School Holiday
(AOK Closed)

House Mania Day

Faculty Meeting

CMDS T-Shirt &
Jeans Day

Book Fair Week

CMDS
Open House

5:30-7:00pm
(AOK Closed)

“Give all your worries and
cares to God, for he cares
about you.” 1 Peter 5:7 

 “My grace is sufficient for
you, for my power is made
perfect in weakness.” 
2 Corinthians 12:9 

“Trust in the Lord with all
your heart, and do not lean
on your own understanding.”
Proverbs 3:5 

“If God is for us, who can be
against us?” Romans 8:31 

September is 
Winter sports 

registration month



8

1

22

29

5

15

30

6

9

2

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

11

4

25

1

8

18

12

5

26

2

9

19

13

6

27

3

10

20

10

3

24

17

31

7

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Fall Break
(AOK Closed)

October

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences

Student Holiday
(AOK Closed)

Faculty Meeting

Guardians 
Spirit Week

Achievement 
Testing Week

Report Cards

Fall Fun Day

CMDS T-Shirt &
Jeans Day

 “In your presence, there is
fullness of joy!” Psalm 16:11

 “But seek first his kingdom
and his righteousness, and all
these things will be given to
you as well.” Matthew 6:33

“Be still and know that I am
God.” Psalm 46:10

“Love the Lord your God
with all your heart and with
all your soul and with all your
strength.” Deuteronomy 6:5

PA Fall 
Parent Party

All School Chapel



5

29

19

26

3

12

27

4

6

30

20

13

4

18

11

25

2

9

8

1

22

29

6

15

9

2

23

30

7

16

10

3

24

1

8

17

7

31

21

14

28

5

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

November

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences

Student Holiday
(AOK Closed)

CMDS T-Shirt & Jeans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Thanksgiving
Break

(AOK Closed)

 “Let the peace of Christ rule
in your hearts.” Colossians
3:15 

“Come let us bow down in
worship, let us kneel before
the Lord our Maker.” Psalm
95:6

 “Give thanks to the Lord, for
he is good; his love endures
forever.” 1 Chronicles 16:34 

“Do nothing out of selfish
ambition or vain conceit;
rather, in humility value
others above yourselves.”
Philippians 2:3 

Fall Haul Auction
Begins

Fall Haul Auction
Ends

Faculty Meeting

All School Chapel



3

26

17

24

31

10

25

1

4

27

18

11

2

16

9

23

30

6

6

29

20

27

3

13

7

30

21

28

4

14

8

1

22

29

5

15

5

28

19

12

26

2

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

December

Wacky Tacky 
Christmas Day

Merry Christmas

Birthday Party 
for Jesus

Faculty Meeting

House Day

Last Day of 
Fall Semester

Early Dismissal
(AOK Closed)

Christmas
Break

(AOK Closed)

“The Lord is compassionate
and gracious, slow to anger,
abounding in love.” Psalm
103:8

“Every good and perfect gift
is from above.” James 1:17

“The Word became flesh and
made his dwelling among us.”
John 1:14

All School Chapel



7

31

21

28

4

14

29

5

8

1

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

10

3

24

31

7

17

11

4

25

1

8

18

12

5

26

2

9

19

9

2

23

16

30

6

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

January  

Student Holiday
(AOK Closed)

Faculty In-Service

Classes Resume

Report Cards

Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day

Student Holiday
(AOK Closed)

CMDS T-Shirt &
Jeans Day

“Do not let any unwholesome talk
come out of your mouths, but
only what is helpful for building
others up according to their
needs, that it may benefit those
who listen.” Ephesians 4:29 

“Behold I am making all
things new.” Revelation 21:5

“Oh, taste and see that the
Lord is good!” Psalm 34:8 

“I am the resurrection and
the life. Anyone who
believes in me will live, even
after dying.” John 11:25 

“I praise you because I am
fearfully and wonderfully
made.” Psalm 139:14 

Christmas
Break

(AOK Closed)

All School Chapel



4

18

25

3

11

26

4

5

19

12

3

17

10

24

2

9

7

21

28

6

14

8

1

22

29

7

15

9

2

23

1

8

16

6

20

13

27

5

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

February

All School Chapel

28 29 3130

Faculty Meeting

Re-Enrollment
Contracts Due

Valentine's Day 
of Service

Winter Break
(AOK Closed)

Winter Break
(AOK Closed)

CMDS T-Shirt &
Jeans Day

“Ask and it will be given to
you; seek and you will find;
knock and the door will be
opened to you.” Matthew
7:7 

“Be kind and compassionate
to one another.” Ephesians
4:32 

 “He is before all things, and
in Him all things hold
together.” Colossians 1:17

“Don’t worry about anything;
instead, pray about
everything.” Philippians 4:6

Faculty 
Appreciation

Week

February is 
Spring sports 

registration month



20

28

83

25

17

24

31

10

25

1

4

26

18

11

2

16

9

23

30

6

6

28

27

3

13

7

29

21

4

14

1

22

29

5

15

5

27

19

12

26

2

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

March

Faculty Meeting House Day

CMDS Talent Show

Spring Break
(AOK Closed)

Report Cards Easter Walk Through 
Early Dismissal
(AOK Closed)

Easter Monday
(AOK Closed)

“Jesus Christ is the same
yesterday and today and
forever.” Hebrews 13:8 

“He will cover you with his
feathers, and under his wings
you will find refuge.” Psalm
91:4

“This is how we know what
love is: Jesus Christ laid
down his life for us.” 1 John
3:16 

Good Friday
(AOK Closed)

Easter

All School Chapel



10

All School Chapel

7

31

21

28

5

14

29

6

8

1

22

15

6

20

13

27

4

11

3

24

1

8

17

11

4

25

2

9

18

12

5

26

3

10

19

9

2

23

16

30

7

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

April

Faculty Meeting

CMDS T-Shirt & 
Jeans Day

Grandparents Day
 Early Dismissal
(AOK Closed)

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences

Student Holiday
(AOK Closed)

 “Gracious words are a
honeycomb, sweet to the
soul and healing to the
bones.” Proverbs 16:24 

“He has removed our sins as
far from us as the east is
from the west.” Psalm
103:12 

“I have no greater joy than to
hear that my children are
walking in the truth.” 3 John
1:4

“Salvation is found in no one
else, for there is no other
name under heaven given to
mankind by which we must
be saved.” Acts 4:12 

“The Lord is my shepherd; I
have all that I need.” Psalm
23:1 

CMDS Theatre Play
6:00pm

CMDS Theatre Play
2:00pm

& 6:00pm

Solar Eclipse



5

28

19

26

2

12

27

3

6

29

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

8

1

22

29

5

15

9

2

23

30

6

16

10

3

24

31

7

17

7

30

21

14

28

4

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

May

CMDS
FIELDFIELD    DAYDAY

 2K-SK 1st-6th

Last Day of School
 Early Dismissal
(AOK Closed)

6th Grade 
Graduation 6:00pm

House Cup and 
Awards Day

1:00pm
Report Cards

Faculty In-Service
Student Holiday

(AOK Closed)

Mother's Day

“Be joyful in hope, patient in
affliction, faithful in prayer.”
Romans 12:12 

“Everyone should be quick to
listen, slow to speak, and
slow to become angry.”
James 1:19 

“The Lord bless you and keep
you.” Numbers 6:24

CMDS Luau 

All School Chapel

May is 
Fall sports 

registration month

Faculty Meeting



2

26

16

23

30

9

24

1

3

27

17

10

1

15

8

22

29

6

5

29

19

26

3

12

6

30

20

27

4

13

7

31

21

28

5

14

4

28

18

11

25

2

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

June

Father's Day

Summer@CMDS 
Week 1

Summer@CMDS 
Week 2

Summer@CMDS 
Week 3

Summer@CMDS 
Week 4

Juneteenth
(Camp and Office

Closed)



7

30

21

28

4

14

29

5

8

1

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

10

3

24

31

7

17

11

4

25

1

8

18

12

5

26

2

9

19

9

2

23

16

30

6

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

July

Summer@CMDS 
Closed

Independence
Day

Summer@CMDS 
Week 5

Summer@CMDS 
Week 6

Summer@CMDS 
Week 7


