

# 2023-24 Calendar

# August

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
30	31	1	2	3	4 Faculty In-Service Begins	5
6	7	8	9	10	Back to School Open House 8:30-10:00am	12
"May the God of hope fill you with all joy and peace as you trust in him, so that you may overflow with hope by the power of the Holy Spirit." Romans 15:13	First Day of School Early Dismissal (AOK Closed)	15	16	17	18	CMDS FEST 9-11am
20 "Dear friends, since God so loved us, we also ought to love one another." 1 John 4:11	21	22	23	24	25 CMDS T-Shirt & Jeans Day	26
<b>27</b> "Fear not, for I have redeemed you; I have called you by name; you are mine." <b>Isaiah 43:1</b>	28	29	30 Student Holiday (AOK Closed) Faculty In-Service	31	1	2
3	<i>L</i> <sub>0</sub>	5	6	7	8	9

## September

SUN	мон	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
September is Winter sports registration month	28	29	30	31	1  House Mania Day	2
<b>3</b> "Give all your worries and cares to God, for he cares about you." <b>1 Peter 5:7</b>	Labor Day School Holiday (AOK Closed)	5	6 Faculty Meeting	7	8	9
"My grace is sufficient for you, for my power is made perfect in weakness." 2 Corinthians 12:9	11	12	13  All School Chapel	14	15	16
"Trust in the Lord with all your heart, and do not lean on your own understanding." Proverbs 3:5	18	19	20	21	22	23
<b>24</b> "If God is for us, who can be against us?" <b>Romans 8:31</b>	25 Book Fair Week	CMDS Open House 5:30-7:00pm (AOK Closed)	27	28	29 CMDS T-Shirt & Jeans Day	30
1	2	3	<i>L</i> <sub>0</sub>	5	6	7

## October

SUN	мон	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	Fall Break (AOK Closed)	3	4	5	6	7
8 "In your presence, there is fullness of joy!" Psalm 16:11	9 Guardians Spirit Week	10	11 + All School Chapel	12	13	14
"But seek first his kingdom and his righteousness, and all these things will be given to you as well." Matthew 6:33	Achievement Testing Week	17	18	19	PA Fall Parent Party	21
<b>22</b> "Be still and know that I am God." <b>Psalm 46:10</b>	23	24	25 Report Cards	26	27 CMDS T-Shirt & Jeans Day	28
"Love the Lord your God with all your heart and with all your soul and with all your strength." Deuteronomy 6:5	30	31 Fall Fun Day	1 Parent-Teacher Conferences Student Holiday (AOK Closed)	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11

#### November

SUN	мон	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
29	30	31	1 Parent-Teacher Conferences Student Holiday (AOK Closed)	2	3	4
5 "Let the peace of Christ rule in your hearts." Colossians 3:15	Fall Haul Auction Begins	7	8 All School Chapel Faculty Meeting	9	10	11
"Come let us bow down in worship, let us kneel before the Lord our Maker." <b>Psalm</b> <b>95:6</b>	13	14	15	16	Fall Haul Auction Ends CMDS T-Shirt & Jeans Day	18
19 "Give thanks to the Lord, for he is good; his love endures forever." 1 Chronicles 16:34	20	21	22 Thanksgiving Break (AOK Closed)	23 ** Thanksgiving Day	24	25
26 "Do nothing out of selfish ambition or vain conceit; rather, in humility value others above yourselves." Philippians 2:3	27	28	29	30	1	2
3	L.	5	6	7	8	9

### December

SUN	мон	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	28	29	30	1 Wacky Tacky Christmas Day	2
The Lord is compassionate and gracious, slow to anger, abounding in love." Psalm 103:8	4	5	6 Birthday Party for Jesus Faculty Meeting	7	8	9
<b>10</b> "Every good and perfect gift is from above." <b>James 1:17</b>	11	12	13 All School Chapel	14	15	16
17 "The Word became flesh and made his dwelling among us." John 1:14	18  House Day	Last Day of Fall Semester Early Dismissal (AOK Closed)	20 Christmas Break (AOK Closed)	21	22	23
24	25 Merry Christmas	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

# **January**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
"Do not let any unwholesome talk come out of your mouths, but only what is helpful for building others up according to their needs, that it may benefit those who listen." Ephesians 4:29	1 Christmas Break (AOK Closed)	2	3 Student Holiday (AOK Closed) Faculty In-Service	4 Classes Resume	5	6
<b>7</b> "Behold I am making all things new." <b>Revelation 21:5</b>	8	9	10 All School Chapel	11	12	13
<b>14</b> "Oh, taste and see that the Lord is good!" <b>Psalm 34:8</b>	15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Student Holiday (AOK Closed)	16	17	18	19	20
21 "I am the resurrection and the life. Anyone who believes in me will live, even after dying." John 11:25	22	23	24 Report Cards	25	26  CMDS T-Shirt &  Jeans Day	27
28 "I praise you because I am fearfully and wonderfully made." Psalm 139:14	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10

# February

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
February is Spring sports registration month	29	30	31	1 Re-Enrollment Contracts Due	2	3
"Ask and it will be given to you; seek and you will find; knock and the door will be opened to you." Matthew 7:7	5	6	7 Faculty Meeting	8	9	10
11  "Be kind and compassionate to one another." Ephesians 4:32	Faculty Appreciation Week	13	Valentine's Day of Service  All School Chapel	15	Winter Break (AOK Closed)	17
18 "He is before all things, and in Him all things hold together." Colossians 1:17	Winter Break (AOK Closed)	20	21	22	23  CMDS T-Shirt &  Jeans Day	24
<b>25</b> "Don't worry about anything; instead, pray about everything." <b>Philippians 4:6</b>	26	27	28	29	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9

## March

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
<b>3</b> "Jesus Christ is the same yesterday and today and forever." <b>Hebrews 13:8</b>	4	5	6 Faculty Meeting	7	House Day  CMDS Talent Show	9
10	Spring Break (AOK Closed)	12	13	14	15	16
"He will cover you with his feathers, and under his wings you will find refuge." Psalm 91:4	18	19	20 All School Chapel	21	22	23
"This is how we know what love is: Jesus Christ laid down his life for us." 1 John 3:16	25	26	27 Report Cards	28 ** Easter Walk Through Early Dismissal (AOK Closed)	Good Friday (AOK Closed)	30
31 Easter	Easter Monday (AOK Closed)	2	3	L <sub>b</sub>	5	6



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
"Gracious words are a honeycomb, sweet to the soul and healing to the bones." <b>Proverbs 16:24</b>	1	2	3 Faculty Meeting	4	5	6
7 "He has removed our sins as far from us as the east is from the west." Psalm 103:12	8 Solar Eclipse	9	10 All School Chapel	11	12	13
"I have no greater joy than to hear that my children are walking in the truth." 3 John 1:4	15	16	17	18	19 ** CMDS Theatre Play 6:00pm CMDS T-Shirt & Jeans Day	20 ** CMDS Theatre Play 2:00pm & 6:00pm
"Salvation is found in no one else, for there is no other name under heaven given to mankind by which we must be saved." Acts 4:12	22	23	24	25	26 Grandparents Day Early Dismissal (AOK Closed)	27
28 "The Lord is my shepherd; I have all that I need." Psalm 23:1	29 Parent-Teacher Conferences Student Holiday (AOK Closed)	30	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11



SUN	мон	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
May is Fall sports registration month	29	30	1 Faculty Meeting	2	3	4
5 "Be joyful in hope, patient in affliction, faithful in prayer." Romans 12:12	6	7	8 All School Chapel	9	10	11
"Everyone should be quick to listen, slow to speak, and slow to become angry."  James 1:19  Mother's Day	13	14	15	16 CM FIELD 2K-SK	17 DS DAY 1st-6th	18
<b>19</b> "The Lord bless you and keep you." <b>Numbers 6:24</b>	20 CMDS Luau	21	22 House Cup and Awards Day 1:00pm	23 Last Day of School Early Dismissal (AOK Closed) 6th Grade Graduation 6:00pm	24 Faculty In-Service Student Holiday (AOK Closed) Report Cards	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	L <sub>b</sub>	5	6	7	8



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3 Summer@CMDS Week 1	4	5	6	7	8
9	10 Summer@CMDS Week 2	11	12	13	14	15
16 Father's Day	17 Summer@CMDS Week 3	18	Juneteenth (Camp and Office Closed)	20	21	22
23	24 Summer@CMDS Week 4	25	26	27	28	29
30	1	2	3	4	5	6



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
30	Summer@CMDS Closed	2	3	4 Independence Day	5	6
7	8 Summer@CMDS Week 5	9	10	11	12	13
14	15 Summer@CMDS Week 6	16	17	18	19	20
21	22 Summer@CMDS Week 7	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10